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Leave of Absence College Contacts
College of Arts, 
Social Science and 
Celtic Studies

College of Business,
Public Policy and 
Law

College of Science and
Engineering

College School
Not Applicable Undergraduates

Catherine McCurry

Postgraduates

Deirdre Finan

Name Contact

catherine.mccurry@universityofgalway.ie

deirdre.finan@universityofgalway.ie

Number

091 493954

091 493958

Not Applicable Undergraduates

Olive McGrath

Postgraduates

Cora Costello

olive.mcgrath@universityofgalway.ie

cora.costello@universityofgalway.ie 091 493630

091 493026

School of Nursing 
and Midwifery Róisín Corcoran nursing.midwifery@universityofgalway.ie

schoolofhealthsciences@universityofgalway.ie

College of Medicine,
Nursing and 
Health Sciences

School of Medicine

School of Health 
Sciences

Lorraine Kent
Geraldine Farrelly

somstudentaffairs@universityofgalway.ieValerie Conroy

J.E. Cairns School of
Business & Economics

gerry.campbell@universityofgalway.ie
louise.coyle@universityofgalway.ie

mary.brennan@universityofgalway.ie

School of Law

Shannon College of 
Hotel Management Mary Brennan

carmel.flynn@universityofgalway.ieCarmel Flynn

Gerry Campbell 
Louise Coyle

091 493104

091 493082

091 497203
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